
Lubina · Sea bass
Dicentrarchus labrax

Dorada · Sea bream
Sparus aurata

Food



Food

For 30 years, at “Culmarex” (part of Cooke Inc.), we have constantly 
strived to improve our production using the most stringest measures in 
food quality and security, traceability, and respect for the environment 
to achieve a primary objective:

feel the authentic taste
of the spanish mediterranean sea
We are proud to say we are one of the most important and innovative 
aquaculture companies in Europe, capable of suppliying one of the best 
mediterranean seabass and seabream, 365 days a year.

Durante más de 30 años, en “Culmarex” (parte del grupo Cooke Inc.) , 
hemos invertido continuamente en mejorar nuestra producción utilizando 

la última tecnología en calidad, seguridad alimentaria, trazabilidad, y 
respeto por el medio ambiente por realizar un único objetivo:

siente el auténtico sabor
del  mediterráneo español

A día de hoy, nos sentimos orgullosos de poder decir que somos una de las 
más importantes e innovadoras empresas dedicadas a la acuicultura en  

Europa, capaces de suministrar la mejor lubina y dorada mediterráneas, 
365 días al año.

Si desea información adicional por favor contacte a: · For additional information please mail to:
anabelen.blanco@culmarex.com // www.culmarex.com ·

HALAL info:
+34 957 634 071

200-300 gr
300-400 gr
400-500 gr
500-600 gr
600-800 gr
800-900 gr
900-1100 gr

1100-1400 gr
1400-1800 gr
1800-2600 gr
2600-3500 gr
3500-4500 gr

70-90 gr
90-120 gr
120-150 gr
150-180 gr
180-200 gr
200-250 gr
250-300 gr
300-420 gr
420-550 gr
550-800 gr

Tallas de Pescado Entero
y Eviscerado

- ambas especies -
(fresco)

Whole & Gutted Fish Sizes
- both species -

(fresh)

Lubina · Sea bass
Dicentrarchus labrax

Consulte las tallas disponibles.
Check size availability.

Dorada · Sea bream
Sparus aurata

Tallas de Filete
- ambas especies -

(fresco PBI & PBO)

Fillet Fish Sizes
- both species -

(fresh PBI & PBO)

royal

imperial

royal

imperial


